Menlo³ LED NEW
Distinctive LED luminaires with
outstanding aesthetics, photometric
performance and up to 94Llm/w efficacy
Overview
•	Recessed and semi-recessed LED luminaires (2500 and 3200lm)
available with an opal or micro-prism technology diffuser
•	Unique twin light chamber provides a smooth brightness transition

94
Llm/W
Ordering Guide
Supplied complete with LEDs
Description Wt
(Kg) Cat No. SAP
Code
Menlo³ Recessed LED
Menlo³ Recessed LED Opal diffuser, dimmable
MENLO3R LED 2500 HFIX WL6 AC OP 597 5.5 MNR2500XOP 96550946
MENLO3R LED 3200 HFIX WL6 AC OP 597 5.5 MNR3200XOP 96550947
Menlo³ Recessed LED Opal diffuser, dimmable, emergency
MENLO3R LED 2500 HFIX E3 WL6 AC OP 597 5.7 MNR2500XEOP 96550950
MENLO3R LED 2500 HFIX E3TX WL6 AC OP 597 5.7 MNR2500XEXOP 96550954
MENLO3R LED 3200 HFIX E3 WL6 AC OP 597 5.7 MNR3200XEOP 96550951
MENLO3R LED 3200 HFIX E3TX WL6 AC OP 597 5.7 MNR3200XEXOP 96550955
Menlo³ Recessed LED Prismatic diffuser, dimmable
MENLO3R LED 2500 HFIX WL6 AC PR 597 5.7 MNR2500XPR 96550948
MENLO3R LED 3200 HFIX WL6 AC PR 597 5.7 MNR3200XPR 96550949
Menlo³ Recessed LED Prismatic diffuser, dimmable, emergency
MENLO3R LED 2500 HFIX E3 WL6 AC PR 597 5.9 MNR2500XEPR 96550952
MENLO3R LED 2500 HFIX E3TX WL6 AC PR 597 5.9 MNR2500XEXPR 96550956
MENLO3R LED 3200 HFIX E3 WL6 AC PR 597 5.9 MNR3200XEPR 96550953
MENLO3R LED 3200 HFIX E3TX WL6 AC PR 597 5.9 MNR3200XEXPR 96550957
Menlo³ Semi-Recessed LED
Menlo³ Semi-Recessed LED Opal diffuser, dimmable
MENLO3SR LED 2500 HFIX WL6 AC OP 597 5.3 MNSR2500XOP 96550958
MENLO3SR LED 3300 HFIX WL6 AC OP 597 5.3 MNSR3300XOP 96550959
Menlo³ Semi-Recessed LED Opal diffuser, dimmable, emergency
MENLO3SR LED 2500 HFIX E3 WL6 AC OP 597 5.5 MNSR2500XEOP 96550962
MENLO3SR LED 2500 HFIX E3TX WL6 AC OP 597 5.5 MNSR2500XEXOP 96550966
MENLO3SR LED 3300 HFIX E3 WL6 AC OP 597 5.5 MNSR3300XEOP 96550963
MENLO3SR LED 3300 HFIX E3TX WL6 AC OP 597 5.5 MNSR3300XEXOP 96550967
Menlo³ Semi-Recessed LED Prismatic diffuser, dimmable
MENLO3SR LED 2500 HFIX WL6 AC PR 597 5.5 MNSR2500XPR 96550960
MENLO3SR LED 3300 HFIX WL6 AC PR 597 5.5 MNSR3300XPR 96550961
Menlo³ Semi-Recessed LED Prismatic diffuser, dimmable, emergency
MENLO3SR LED 2500 HFIX E3 WL6 AC PR 597 5.7 MNSR2500XEPR 96550964
MENLO3SR LED 2500 HFIX E3TX WL6 AC PR 597 5.7 MNSR2500XEXPR 96550968
MENLO3SR LED 3300 HFIX E3 WL6 AC PR 597 5.7 MNSR3300XEPR 96550965
MENLO3SR LED 3300 HFIX E3TX WL6 AC PR 597 5.7 MNSR3300XEXPR 96550969
Description Wt (Kg) SAP Code
Menlo³ Recessed Accessories
CONNECT EM S3 R Wieland GST 6 pole socket for
connecting HFI luminaires 0.02 96503766
CONNECT S6 B Wieland GST 3 pole socket for
connecting E3TX luminaires 1.00 96233052
GRIPPLE SAFETY WIRE 0.01 96239327
HFIX	 Digital dimmable electronic ballast with DALI function
WL6	 Wieland GST 18/6 pole connector
E3	 3hr Emergency function, manual test
E3TX	 3hr Emergency function, selftest/addressable test